Santa Clara University

Direct Costs Per Year

Tuition

University Enhancement Fee
Housing and Food

Total Direct Costs

Indirect Costs Per Year

Books, Course Materials, Supplies and Equipment
Housing and Food
Transportation
Personal/Miscellaneous Expenses
Loan Fees

Total Indirect Costs

Total Cost of Attendance

2024-2025 Undergradaute COA

On-Campus

$60,639
$654

$18,819

$80,112

$1,062

$1,233
$3,213
$66
$5,574
$85,686

$60,639
$654

$61,293

$1,062
$22,086
$1,962
$4,968
$66
$30,144
$91,437

Off-Campus with Parent

$60,639
$654

$61,293

$1,062
$11,493
$1,791
$4,059
$66
$18,471
$79,764



