Santa Clara University	2024-2025 Undergradaute COA		
	On-Campus	Off-Campus	with Parent
Direct Costs Per Year			
Tuition	\$60,639	\$60,639	\$60,639
University Enhancement Fee	\$654	\$654	\$654
Housing and Food	\$18,819		
Total Direct Costs	\$80,112	\$61,293	\$61,293
Indirect Costs Per Year			
Books, Course Materials, Supplies and Equipment	\$1,062	\$1,062	\$1,062
Housing and Food		\$22,086	\$11,493
Transportation	\$1,233	\$1,962	\$1,791
Personal/Miscellaneous Expenses	\$3,213	\$4,968	\$4,059
Loan Fees	\$66	\$66	\$66
Total Indirect Costs	\$5,574	\$30,144	\$18,471
<b>Total Cost of Attendance</b>	\$85,686	\$91,437	\$79,764